Status: Jun, 12", 2018

German National Register of Issuers Identifier in accordance to EN ISO 14816:2005

NRA (National Registration Administrator) Germany

Address details ID (CSI country Code)

DIN/NA-Automobil 1001010000 (592)
Behrenstr. 35

D-10117 Berlin

GERMANY

Mr. Eric Wern

Phone: +49 30 897842-323
Fax: +49 30 987842-606
wern@vda.de

Issuer Issuer ID Number Date of issuing
Decimal Binary Code
Warnowquerung GmbH & Co. KG 1 00 0000 0000 0001 2003-05-15

Zum Sudtor 8
18147 Rostock

Yvonne Osterkamp, Olaf Wiechmann
Tel.:  +49 (0)381 63722-0
Fax.: +49 (0)381 63722-99

E-Mail: info@warnowguerung.de

Herrentunnel Libeck GmbH & Co. KG 5 00 0000 0000 0101 2005-02-01
Dr. Julius-Leber-Str. 5
23552 Libeck

Andrea Westhauser

Tel..  +49 (0)451 70251-13

Fax: +49 (0)451 70251-23

E-Mail:
andrea.westhaeuser@herrentunnel.de

DKV EURO Service GmbH + Co. KG. 7 00 0000 0000 0111 2005-07-27
Balcke-Durr-Allee 3

40882 Ratingen

Andreas Leber

Tel:  +49 (0)2102 5518-451

Fax: +49 (0)2102-5518-33-451
E-Mail: a.leber@dkv-euroservice.com
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Issuer

Issuer ID Number

Decimal

Binary Code

Date of issuing

AGES EETS GmbH
Berghausener Stral3e 96
40764 Langenfeld

Axel Dageférde / Andreas Geil3ler
Tel.:  +49 (0)2173 3346-182 / -233
Fax:  +49(0)2173 3346-111
E-Mail: axel.dagefoerde@ages.de /
andreas.geissler@ages.de

16

00 0000 0001 0000

2016-01-07

Toll Collect GmbH
Linksstralle 4
10875 Berlin

Gunnar Greulich
Tel..  +49 (0)30 74077-5618
E-Mail: gunnar.greulich@toll-collect.de

20
21

00 0000 0001 0100
00 0000 0001 0101

2007-03-16
2016-12-05

Union Tank Eckstein GmbH & Co KG
Mainparkstrasse 2 — 4

D-63801 Kleinostheim

Tel..  +49 (0)6027 509-315

E-Mail: klaus.stumpf@uta.de

25

00 0000 0001 1001

2008-01-29

Bundesamt fir Guterverkehr (BAG)
Werderstralle 34
50672 Koln

Beatrix Freese
Tel.:  +49 (0)221 5776 XxXx
E-Mail: beatrix.freese@bag.bund.de

30

00 0000 0001 1110

2012-05-22

Tolltickets GmbH

Kaiserstr. 28

83022 Rosenheim

Peter Selmayr

Tel.:  +49 (0)8031 941 44-0
Fax.: +49(0)8031 941 44-99

E-Mail: peter.selmayr@tolltickets.com

35

00 0000 0010 0011

2016-05-03

TOLLAEUROPE GmbH
Franzosische Strafl3e 33a-c
10117 Berlin

Mirka Dworschak

Tel.:  +49 (0)170 9167956

E-Mail: mirka.dworschak@t-systems.com

40

00 0000 0010 1000

2017-03-15
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